CHRISTCHURCH

SUBSCRIPTION
PACKAGES

4 - 4 Ballet Pack | (Wellington and Christchurch only)

3 - 3 Ballet Pack | (Black Swan, White Swan + Bold Moves + Hansel & Gretel)
2A - 2 Ballet Pack | (Black Swan, White Swan + Hansel & Gretel)

2B - 2 Ballet Pack | (Black Swan, White Swan or Hansel & Gretel + Bold Moves)

Adult price
Child price

All prices in NZD.

CHOREOGRAPHIC
SERIES

8 - 9 MAR

CHRISTCHURCH

PACKAGE 4 3 2 a8
INNER ....5335 $240 $215
CIRCLE . . . .
EEEIY $320 $260 $190  $165
$150  $120 $80 $80
A $275 $225 $160 $145 .
$120  $94  $64  $62
B $215  $175 $120  $115
$95 $75 $50 $50
C $155 $120 $80  $80
$76 $60 $40 $40

Friday 8 March 7.30pm a

Saturday 9 March 1.30pm e & 7.30pm=

HANSEL

& GRETEL

21 - 23 NOV

PRICING TABLE KEY

Adult 15% oﬁ§ Child  15% off
PREMIUM 72 6120 : 36 3060
A 64 54.40: 32  27.20
B 52 44.20: 25 21.25
C 44 3740 20 17
Thursday 27 June 7.30pm
Friday 28 June 7.30pm a
Saturday 29 June 1.30pm ¢ & 7.30pm =
Adult 15%off - Child 15% off
150 127.50 . .
120 102 50  42.50
99 8445 40 34
75 63.75 32 27.20
50 42.50 25 21.25
Thursday 5 September 7.30pm
Friday 6 September 7.30pm a
Saturday 7 September 7.30pm =
Adult 15% off: Child 15% off
INNER CIRCLE 15 9775 : o .
PREMIUM 89 75.65 : 50 42.50
A 79 6715 : 39 3315
B 69 58.65 : 32 27.20
© 49 41.65 . 25 21.25

Thursday 21 November 7.30pm
Friday 22 November 7.30pm a
Saturday 23 November 1.30pm ¢ & 7.30pm =

Adult 15%off : Child 15% off
INNER CIRCLE 150 127.50: o .
PREMIUM 120 102 : 50 42.50
A 99 8415 : 40 34
B 75 63.75 : 32 27.20
© 50 42,50 : 25 21.25

FREE PRE- AND POST-PERFORMANCE EVENTS PRICES TERMS AND CONDITIONS
= Warm Up, Curtain Up! (pre-performance) Adult Adult Child Child Terms and conditions of tickets sales will be printed on your tickets.
standard 15% ¢ standard 15% The Royal New Zealand Ballet reserves the right to alter any advertised
4 Pre-Performance Talk price off 1 price off schedule or artists and/or performances without notice. All prices are
Q&A Session (post-performance) GST inclusive. Additional service fees may apply. Details are correct at
$ $ : $ $ the time of printing. Dates, times, and repertory are subject to change

All prices in NZD.

without notice.

RNZB.ORG.NZ




